


q=120

Metallica

Fade To Black

intro      




5

    

play 3 times

 


9

    

mp





 

 

 

 

 




15

intro
   2



   

mf





 



20

              
3

3

23

 
 


 




 
       




 
       




 
   


      

 


27

 
   




 
       




 
       



    


        

3

31

verse

life it seems to fade away . . .


   




 
       




  
       



    


      

www.onlinedrummer.com
transcribed by dan brigstock

www.drumscore.com



35

 

   



 

       



 

       


 
   


    




39

 

   



 

       



 

       



   






   


 
 






43

 

   



 

       



 

       




f

    




















47

chorus 

 


  


  
  

     



   

       





  


 


   
 



51

 

    


  
  

     



   

       



  

   




     

3 3

55

 

    


  
  

     



   

       





  

  

  
    

3

59

 

    


  
  

     



   

       



  

   






   
   

63

guitar
solo 1

mf



 


 





       



 

       



   



    







67

 

   



 

   


   


 
       



    


    


  

71

verse

things not what they used to be . . .


   





       




 
       



   



   



   
 

 

75

 
   




 
       




 
   


   


 

   


    



www.onlinedrummer.com
transcribed by dan brigstock
www.drumscore.com

2



79

 

   



 

       



 

       



    


   




  

83

 

   



 

       



 

       




f

    




















87

chorus 

 


  


  
  

     



   

       





  





      

3 3

91

 

    


  
  

     



   

       



  

   


    





 







95

 

    


  
  

     



   

       





  

  

  

   

99

 

    


  
  

     



   

       



   

 

q=137
102

bridge
    1





   



    




 




 




 








110



no one but me . . .



   





       



 

  


   



   





















114

 

   



 

        
 

   
 


   



    

       






118

bridge
    2


   





   


      

 



   



   

















122

 
   





        


   

 


   



    

              


www.onlinedrummer.com
transcribed by dan brigstock

www.drumscore.com

3



126

bridge
    1

yesterday seems . . .



   





       



 

  


   



   



   




 
  

130

 

   



 

        


   
 


   



    

          



134

bridge
    2 




   



   




   



   




   



   




   


   

138

 


   
 




   


   
 




   


   
 


   

        

142

outro 
 



 





 




 
 





 



 





 
 




 
 



146

 
 



 




 
 




 
 





 


 
 


 
 

 
 
 



150

guitar
   solo 

 



 





 




 
 





 


 

 





 
 




 
 



154

 
 


 

 



 

 



 

 
  



 




 
 


 
 

 

   



158

 
 


 

 



 

 



 
 



 



 





 

 
     




162

 
 



 




 
 


 
 



 


 
 



 



 



166


 





 





 





 





 





 





 





 





www.onlinedrummer.com
transcribed by dan brigstock
www.drumscore.com

4



170


 





 





 





 





 





 





 





 







174


 





 





 





 





 





 





 





 





178 1.


 





 





 





 





 





 









 
 

 


 



182 2.


 

   



   



   



   



   


   


       

184


 






























































188


 


























fade out to the end























 


  

   

192


 






























































196


 






























































www.onlinedrummer.com
transcribed by dan brigstock

www.drumscore.com

5


